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MPN: RAS705WH

by Logon D=800 EXTERIOR SHELF

WHITE

19"/g Exterior shelves
Product dimensions(mm): W: 770 x D: 410 x H:70

Color: RAL 7035

Specifications
Features Product colour
Rack capacity
Type
Other features Static load
Package dimensions Gross Weight (Package, kg)
Product dimensions Net Weight (Product, kg)
Product Depth
Product Height
Product Width
Vendor information Brand Name

Warranty

White
U

Exterior Shelf
30 Kg
351 kg

3.5kg
410 cm
70 cm
77 cm

Lanview

5 Year(s)

LANVIEW

A PROFESSIONAL NETWORK SOLUTIONS



